A-12
A-13
A-11
A12
A13
A11
A-02
A-01
A-03
A02
A01
A03
1
3001
1
3001
A305
A317
A313
A306
A316
A318
A302
A308
A315
A314
A307
A.334
A331
A335
A330
A333
A332
A337
A336
329
A328
A327
A338
A339
A340
A324
3
5
0
13
4
6
3
7
1
19816
19816
19815
23597
3
7
8
9
5
4
2
0
5
8
3
7
8
8
1
4
2
0
5
8
3
5
0
1
3
4
6
3
7
1
13
9
2
0
66041
FFL +15.55
FFL +15.55
A304
A303
A-FF
A-FF
A-EE
A-EE
A-DD
A-DD
A-CC
A-CC
A-BB
A-BB
A-AA
A-AA
A-OO
A-OO
A-NN
A-NN
A-MM
A-MM
A-LL
A-LL
A-KK
A-KK
A-JJ
A-JJ
A326
A325
A-GG
A-GG
A-HH
A-II
A-PP
A-PP
A-QQ
A-RR
A312
A309
A311
FFL +15.55
A310
A323
A322
A321
A320
A319
A301
FFL +15.55
FFL +15.55
FFL +15.55
FFL +15.55
3
3001
3
3001
2
3001
2
3001
DECK ACCESS
1
0
1
6
4
3
4
4
7
19815
35817
1
3
9
2
0
79343
1
0
4
7
3
3
4
4
7
4
9
8
1
8
1
0
4
7
3
4
9
8
1
8
33382
EXISTING BUILDING
PLANNING APPLICATION
SITE BOUNDARY
PLANNING APPLICATION
OWNERSHIP OF APPLICANT
ZONE
ZONE
ZONE
BLOCK
BLOCK
BLOCK BLOCK
ISSUED FOR PLANNING APPROVAL
A1
N
ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE
NO DIMENSIONS TO BE SCALED FROM THIS DRAWING
DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH RELEVANT CONSULTANTS DRAWINGS
CLIENT
PROJECT
SCALE@ A1:
DRAWING
DRAWN/CHECKED:
DATE
DRAWING NUMBERREVISION STATUS CODE:
PROJECT NUMBER
Architecture + Interiors
henryjlyons.com
+353 1 888 3333
51-54 Pearse Street
Dublin D02 KA66
STATUS CODE DESCRIPTION
SITE DRAWINGS LEGEND:
REFER TO BARRET MAHONY CIVIL ENGINEERING DRAWINGS FOR ALL
DRAINAGE/ ROAD INFORMATION.
SURVEY INFORMATION PROVIDED BY JONES ENGINEERING ON 23.4.2019.
PLEASE REFER TO THE PAUL HOGARTH COMPANY LANDSCAPE
DRAWINGS FOR ALL INFORMATION ON EXISTING AND PROPOSED TREES,
MATERIAL FINISHES AND LAYOUT. ANY REFERENCE TO TREES/ HARD OR
SOFT LANDSCAPING IN THIS DRAWING ARE INDICATIVE ONLY.
ALL APARTMENT TYPES SHOULD BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH
DRAWING NO.S  P1601, P1602, P1603, P1604 AND HOUSING QUALITY
As indicated
P2
Atlas GP Limited
BLOCK A - THIRD FLOOR PLAN
26/11/19
OJ/ DB
Project Claremont
CLR-HJL-01-03-DR-A-1013A
950520
1 : 200
ZONE 01 - BLOCK A - THIRD FLOOR
1
REV DATE DESCRIPTION CKH DRN
P1 05/06/2019 ISSUED FOR PAC REQUEST DB OJ
P2 26/11/2019 ISSUED FOR PLANNING APPROVAL DB OJ
	Sheets
	1008B - BLOCK B - BASEMENT PLAN
	1008CD - BLOCK C&D - BASEMENT PLAN
	1009A - BLOCK A - LOWER GROUND FLOOR PLAN
	1009B - BLOCK B - LOWER GROUND FLOOR PLAN
	1009CD - BLOCK C&D - LOWER GROUND FLOOR PLAN
	1010A - BLOCK A - GROUND FLOOR PLAN
	1010B - BLOCK B - GROUND FLOOR PLAN
	1010CD - BLOCK C&D - GROUND FLOOR PLAN
	1011A - BLOCK A - FIRST FLOOR PLAN
	1011B - BLOCK B - FIRST FLOOR PLAN
	1011CD - BLOCK C&D - FIRST FLOOR PLAN
	1012A - BLOCK A - SECOND FLOOR PLAN
	1012B - BLOCK B - SECOND FLOOR PLAN
	1012CD - BLOCK C&D - SECOND FLOOR PLAN
	1013A - BLOCK A - THIRD FLOOR PLAN
	1013B - BLOCK B - THIRD FLOOR PLAN
	1013CD - BLOCK C&D - THIRD FLOOR PLAN
	1014A - BLOCK A - FOURTH FLOOR PLAN
	1014B - BLOCK B - FOURTH FLOOR PLAN
	1014CD - BLOCK C&D -FOURTH FLOOR PLAN
	1015A - BLOCK A - FIFTH FLOOR PLAN
	1015B - BLOCK B - FIFTH FLOOR PLAN
	1015CD - BLOCK C&D - FIFTH FLOOR PLAN
	1016A - BLOCK A - SIXTH FLOOR PLAN
	1016B - BLOCK B - SIXTH FLOOR PLAN
	1016CD - BLOCK C&D - SIXTH FLOOR PLAN
	1017A - BLOCK A - ROOF PLAN
	1017B - BLOCK B - ROOF PLAN
	1017CD - BLOCK C&D - ROOF PLAN
	1121 - Parking Plan -  B01 - LOWER GROUND LEVEL, B02 - BASEMENT PLAN
	1510 - GA - PART V
	1601 - APARTMENT TYPES
	1602 - APARTMENT TYPES
	1603 - APARTMENT TYPES
	1604 - APARTMENT TYPES
	1700 - CONSTRUCTION PHASING
	1901 - GROSS AREA SCHEDULES
	1902 - GROSS AREA SCHEDULES
	1903 - GROSS AREA SCHEDULES
	2001A - BLOCK A - ELEVATIONS 01
	2001B - BLOCK B - ELEVATIONS 01
	2001C - BLOCK C - ELEVATIONS 01
	2001D - BLOCK D - ELEVATIONS 01
	2002A - BLOCK A - ELEVATIONS 02
	2002B - BLOCK B - ELEVATIONS 02
	2002C - BLOCK C - ELEVATIONS 02
	2003A - BLOCK A - ELEVATIONS 03